
Make-up
Tages-Make-up
Abend-Make-up | Festliches-Make up
Braut-Make-up
Braut-Make-up inkl. Probeschminken
Foto-Make-up | pro Stunde
Fasnacht- oder Halloween-Make-up

Haare
Schnelle Frisur
Hochsteckfrisur

45
65
85

130
80

ab 65

45
ab 65

ANGEBOTE & PREISE

Annic Reinhard | deinevisagistin.jimdo.com | deinevisagistin1@gmail.com


